Tagore Pablic School
179-A Attarsuiya, Prayagraj =

Academic Calendar 2024-25

IAPRIL .
03.04.2024 Wednesday New Session begins
6.04.24 Saturday Parents' Orientation (Class Nursery)
08.04.2024 Monday Parents' Orientation (Class 1)
% New session begins for class Nursery
09.04.2024 Tuesday Parents' Orientation (Class V1)
10.04.2024 Wednesday Parents' Orientation (Class IX) -
MAY : !
06.05.2024 to Monday First Unit Test (KG & Prep)
13.05.2024 to Assessment - | (Classes ItoV) .
Monday Periodic Assessment - | (Classes V] to X)
First Unit Test (Ci,a;'s XII)
18.05.2024 Saturday PTM(Classes Nursery to Il)
22.05.2024 Wednesday PTM(Classes Ill to X & XII)
JuLY A _
01.07.2024 Monday School reopens after Summer Vacation
AUGUST ; A :
05.08.2024 to 12.08.2024 Monday to Monday  |First Unit Test (Class XI)
SEPTEMBER
09.09.2024 to Monday First Assessment (Nursery KG-& Prep)
19.09.2024 to Assessment - Il (Classes | to V)
Thursday First Term Examination (Classes VI - VIII)
Periodic Assessment - Il {Classes IX & X)
FirstTerm Examination (Classes XI & XlI)
20.09.2024 to Friday
24.09.2024 to Term | Practical (Classes X! and XII)
Tuesday
OCTOBER !
08.10.2024 Tuesday PTM(Classes Nursery to XII)
NOVEMBER )
27.11.2024 to 29.11.2024 Wednesday te Friday |Grading Exam (Class Xll)
DECEMBER
02.12.2024 to Monday Second Assessment (Nursery)
09.12.2024 to Second Unit Test (KG & Prep)
Monday Assessment -llf (Classes | to V)
Periodic Assessment - 1| (Classes VI to VIil)
Periodic Assessment -lli{Classes IX & X)
Second Unit Test(Class XI) :
) First Pre-Board (Class Xli)
10.12.24 to Tuesday to Term Il Practical (Class XII)
13.12.24 Friday
31.12.2024 Tuesday PTM (Classes Nursery to Xil) P
JANUARY il
10.01.2025 Friday School reopens after Winter Break
16.01.2025 to - Thursday Pre-Board(Class X)
23.01.2025 to Second Pre-Board (Class X11) -
Thursday : 5
FEBRUARY
01.02.2025 Saturday PTM (Classes X & XlI)
24.02.2025 cnwards Monday Final Assessment (Nursery, KG & Prep)
Assessment |V (Classes | to V)
Final Term Examination (Classes V! to IX & XI)
MARCH ;
29.03.2025 Saturday Report Card Day (N'ursery to IX & X1)
APRIL S .
03.04.2025 Thursday New Session Begins
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NOVEMBER S :
14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Activity Day (I - XII)
Picnic (Nursery, KG & Prep)__
23.11.2024 Saturday Mock Parliament (Classes IX to XlI)
DECEMBER ‘ Saa et
23.12.2024 Monday Christmas Activity( Pre-Primary)
24.12.2024 Tuesday Farewell 2
26.12.2024 Thursday Veer Bal Diwas Activity( Pre-Primary)
JANUARY '_ : ;
23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday
FEBRUARY 2 o s
23.02.2025 Sunday Foundation Day
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